MIZUHO CORPORATE BANK, LTD.

Summary Statement of Assets and Liabilities V/

As of 31 May 2009

CB.1.2

Assels

Cash
Interbank and money market items
Investrments, net

{with obligations Baht 0.00)
Credit advances {net of allowance for doubtful accounts)
Agerued interest recelvables
Propesties foreclosed, net
Custormers' liabilities under acceptances
Premises and equipment, net
Other assets, net

Total Assets
Customers' liabllities under unmatured bills
Total

Baht
2,718,268.00
9,195,756,259.45
26,589,301,317.09

92,011,750,093.96
503,444,898,01

118,452,704.99
5,738,329,739.60

134,159,753,281.11

1,047,194,164.50

135,206,947,445.61

Non-Performing Loans ¥ (net) as of 31 March 2009 (Quarterly)
{ 0.25 percents of total Joans after allowance for doubtful accounts of Non-Performing Loans)
Required pravisioning for loan loss, as of 31 March 2039 (Quarterly)

Actual provistoning for loan loss

Loans to related parties

Loans to related asset management companles
Loans to related parties dua to debt restructuring

Changes in assets and liabilities this quarter as of 31 May 2009
due to fine from violating the Financial Institution Business Act B.E.2551,

Section

Significant contingent liabilities
Avals to biils and guarantees of lcans.
Letters of credit

YThis Summary Statement has not been audited by Certified Public Accountant
¥ Non-Performing Loans {gross) as of 31 March 2009 (Quarteriy)
{ 0.31 percents of total loans before allowance for doubtful accounts of Non-Performing Loans)

Liabilities

Deposits
Interbank and money market items
Liatlities payable on demand
Borrowings
Financia! institution’s liabilitles under acceptances
Other liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity of Head Office and Other Branches of the Same Legal Entity

Baht
61,594,421,916.96
3,079,583,433.83
373,737,649.50
30,147,794,812.21

4,822,858,563.98

100,018,396,376.48

(Regulatory capital Baht  23,578,675,286.35 )
Funds to be maintained as assets under Section 32 27,001,577,260.49
Net Joss not yet compensated by head office | )
Net funds to be maintained as assets under Section 32 27,001,577,260.49
Net inter-office balance which branch Is debtor (creditor) of

the head office and other branches of the same lagal entity 3,220,605,957.39

Net balance which branch is debtor of the head office and

other branches of the same legal entity
Profit and loss account and others

Total Equity of Head Office and Other Branches of the Same Legal Entity

Total Liabilities and Equity of Head Office and
Other Branches of the Same Legal Entity
Financial institution’s liabilities under unmatured bills
Total
Baht
247,760,000.00

993,564,669.84
993,569,863.04
21,510,362,362.60

176,234,402.68
2,018,402,747.07

305,800,000.00

30,222,183,217.88
3,918,173,686.75

34,141,356,904.63

134,159,753,281.11

1,047,194,164,50

135,206,947 445.61




