## MIZUHO CORPORATE BANK, LTD.

Summary Statement of Assets and Liabilities  $^{1/}$ 

As of 31 May 2009

Assets	Baht	Liabilities	<del></del>	Baht
Cash	2,718,268.00			
Interbank and money market items	1 ' '	6,259.46 Interbank and money market items		61,594,421,916.96
Investments, net	1 ' ' '	19 Liabilities payable on demand		3,079,583,433.83
'	20,303,301,317.09	· · ·		373,737,649.50
(with obligations Baht 0.00)		Borrowings		30,147,794,812.21
Credit advances (net of allowance for doubtful accounts)	1 ' ' '	Financial Institution's liabilities under acceptances		-
Accrued interest receivables	503,444,898.01			4,822,858,563.98
Properties foreclosed, net	•	Total Liabilities		100,018,396,376.48
Customers' liabilities under acceptances	-			-
Premises and equipment, net	118,452,704.99	Equity of Head Office and Other Branches of the Same Legal Entity		1
Other assets, net	5,738,329,739.60	(Regulatory capital Baht 23,578,675,286.35 )		İ
		Funds to be maintained as assets under Section 32	27,001,577,260.49	
		Net loss not yet compensated by head office	()	
		Net funds to be maintained as assets under Section 32	27,001,577,260.49	
		Net inter-office balance which branch is debtor (creditor) of		
		the head office and other branches of the same legal entity	3,220,605,957.39	
		Net balance which branch is debtor of the head office and		
		other branches of the same legal entity		30,222,183,217.88
		Profit and loss account and others		3,919,173,686.75
		Total Equity of Head Office and Other Branches of the Same Legal Entity		34,141,356,904.63
		Total Liabilities and Equity of Head Office and		. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Total Assets	134,159,753,281.11	4 1		134,159,753,281.11
Customers' liabilities under unmatured bills	1,047,194,164.50	Financial institution's liabilities under unmatured bills		1,047,194,164.50
Total	135,206,947,445.61	Totaí		135,206,947,445.61
•		Baht		

	Baht
Non-Performing Loans <sup>2/</sup> (net) as of 31 March 2009 (Quarterly)	247,760,000.00
( 0.25 percents of total loans after allowance for doubtful accounts of Non-Performing Loans)	
Required provisioning for loan loss, as of 31 March 2009 (Quarterly)	993,564,669.84
Actual provisioning for loan loss	993,599,883.04
Loans to related parties	21,510,362,362.60
Loans to related asset management companies	-
Loans to related parties due to debt restructuring	-
Changes in assets and liabilities this quarter as of 31 May 2009	
due to fine from violating the Financial Institution Business Act B.E.2551,	
Section	-
Significant contingent liabilities	
Avals to bills and guarantees of loans	176,234,402.68
Letters of credit	2,018,402,747.07
<sup>1/</sup> This Summary Statement has not been audited by Certified Public Accountant	
<sup>2/</sup> Non-Performing Loans (gross) as of 31 March 2009 (Quarterly)	305,800,000.00
( 0.31 percents of total loans before allowance for doubtful accounts of Non-Performing Loans)	